AGENDA

Task Force Concerning Treatment of Persons with Behavioral Health Disorders

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

in the Criminal & Juvenile Justice Systems
Thursday, January 19, 2022
10:00 a.m. —12:30 p.m.

Call to Order and Roll Call

Overview and Priorities of the Behavioral Health Administration
(BHA) and the Office of Civil & Forensic Mental Health (OCFMH)
Ryan Templeton, Policy & External Affairs Director, BHA

Jagruti Shah, Deputy Director, OCFMH

Discussion of the 2023 Task Force Strategic Plan
e Agenda for 2023
e |ssues for Study and Subcommittee Structure
e Subcommittee Work Plans

Discuss and Identify Key Topics within 2023 Issues for Study
Adult Competency

Recidivism

Juvenile Involvement

Crisis Services

Determine Subcommittee Structure
Review Action Items

Adjourn



